Optical Filters
for infrared imaging systems
Long Pass Filters
These optical filters are perfect
for many imaging applications
that benefit from blocking the
transmission of short-wave
electromagnetic radiation. They

tpeak
0.5 tpeak HW
contact us today to discuss how our optical filters
can meet your application requirements.
Because of ongoing product updates, specifications are subject to
change without notice.
373 US Hwy 46W, Fairfield, NJ 07004 USA  973-882-0211  Fax: 973-882-0997
www.electrophysics.com/infrared-camerasScientific Imaging A SOFRADIR EC
COMPANY
i n f r a r e d  i m a g i n g  s y s t e m s
afallon
WebsiteTel
Long-pass opticaL fiLters
item part no. Description
LPF-700 909042 λc=700nm ±10nm, Tpeak=75%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-750 909043 λc=750nm ±10nm, Tpeak=75%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-800 909044 λc=800nm ±10nm, Tpeak=75%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-850 909045 λc=850nm ±10nm, Tpeak=75%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-900 909046 λc=900nm ±10nm, Tpeak=75%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-950 909064 λc=950nm ±10nm, Tpeak=75%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-1000 909047 λc=1,000nm ±10nm, Tpeak=75%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-1100 914820 λc=1,100nm ±10nm, Tpeak=65%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-1200 914821 λc=1,200nm ±10nm, Tpeak=65%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-1300 914822 λc=1,300nm ±10nm, Tpeak=65%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-1400 914823 λc=1,400nm ±10nm, Tpeak=65%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-1500 914824 λc=1,500nm ±10nm, Tpeak=65%, Prange to 2,500nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-2000 909063 λc=2,000nm ±50nm, Tpeak=70%, Prange to 4,000nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-3000 909065 λc=3,000nm ±50nm, Tpeak=70%, Prange to 6,000nm, Brange to 100nm
LPF-4000 909066 λc=4,000nm ±100nm, Tpeak=70%, Prange to 5,000nm, Brange to 100nm
sHort pass opticaL fiLters
item part
no.
Description